DESCRIPTION
The Series 685 Differential Pressure Transmitter is used to measure
differential pressure and vacuum. The adjustable pressure range and
output signal make it the ideal choice for installers and maintenance
professionals. It has a user-configurable response time via a jumper
and can be mounted in any orientation. Applications include building
automation systems, clean room monitoring, valve and flap control, filter
monitoring, and air flow control. It has an adjustable pressure range, a

-V: 0-10 V
685 -0 -V
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
15 MM AF
0.787 [20.0]
0.217 [5.5]
0.374 [9.5]
1.772
[45.0]
1.614
[41.0]
1.102 [28.0]
0.236 [6.0]
2.598 [66.0]0.118
[3.0]
0.098
[2.5]
0.472
[12.0]
1.083
[27.5]
0.866 [22.0]
0.394 [10.0]
P + P -
3-WIRE
GND
0... 10 V
18... 30 VAC
3
2
1
LOAD
2-WIRE
4... 20 mA
18... 30 VDC
2
1
LOAD
4-20 mA output wiring
Voltage output wiring
Model Description